Williams College Department of Music

Songwriting Studio Recital

Students of Bernice Lewis

Kate Ritter '16 Leave the Pieces by Michelle Branch

Jingyi Liu '14 Ode to the Tuvans
Billy

Paul de Konkoly Thege '14 Live the Dream
It’s Still Ringing

Anna Moriondo '14 Bathsheba
Intelligent Design
Winter Coat
Diabolicorp

Lucy Davis '16 If Your Lips Turn Blue
Good at Goodbye
Clearer Today

Patrick Johnson '15 She’s My Girl

Drinking Just a Little Bit More

All songs were written by the performer, unless otherwise noted.

Tuesday, December 3, 2013
7:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No Joﬁotogmjoﬁy or recorcfing is yermittecf



Upcoming Events
See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

12/4

12/4

12/4

12/5

12/6

12/6

12/7

12/7

12/7

12/8

12/9

12/9

12/10

12/10

12/10

12/10

12/10

12:15pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
12:15pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Violin Studio Recital with students of Joanna Kurkowicz
Small Jazz Ensembles

Senior Viola Recital with Lysander Jaffe ‘14

Piano Studio Recital with students of Doris Stevenson
Williams College Wind Ensemble

Voice Studio Recital with students of Erin Nafziger

A Christmas Service of Lessons and Carols

Williams Student Symphony

A Christmas Service of Lessons and Carols

Senior Piano Recital with Kirk Swanson ‘14

Cello Studio Recital and Voice Studio Recital
MIDWEEKMUSIC Tuesday

Flute Guitar Studio Recital with students of Floyd Hebert
Clarinet Choir with students of Susan Martula

Jazz Guitar Studio Recital with students of Robert Phelps

Chamber Music Studio Recital with students of Ronald Feldman

Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thompson Memorial Chapel
Chapin Hall

Thompson Memorial Chapel
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall



