Williams College Department of Music



Songwriting Studio Recital

Students of Bernice Lewis

Kate Ritter '16 Leave the Pieces by Michelle Branch

Jingyi Liu '14 Ode to the Tuvans

Billy

Paul de Konkoly Thege '14 Live the Dream

It's Still Ringing

Anna Moriondo '14 Bathsheba

Intelligent Design Winter Coat Diabolicorp

Lucy Davis '16 If Your Lips Turn Blue

Good at Goodbye Clearer Today

Patrick Johnson '15 She's My Girl

Drinking Just a Little Bit More

All songs were written by the performer, unless otherwise noted.

Tuesday, December 3, 2013 7:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.

No photography or recording is permitted.

Upcoming Events See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

12/4	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
12/4	4:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with students of Joanna Kurkowicz	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/4	7:00pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/5	7:00pm	Senior Viola Recital with Lysander Jaffe '14	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/6	4:00pm	Piano Studio Recital with students of Doris Stevenson	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/6	8:00pm	Williams College Wind Ensemble	Chapin Hall
12/7	1:00pm	Voice Studio Recital with students of Erin Nafziger	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/7	4:00pm	A Christmas Service of Lessons and Carols	Thompson Memorial Chapel
12/7	8:00pm	Williams Student Symphony	Chapin Hall
12/8	4:00pm	A Christmas Service of Lessons and Carols	Thompson Memorial Chapel
12/9	4:00pm	Senior Piano Recital with Kirk Swanson '14	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/9	6:00pm	Cello Studio Recital and Voice Studio Recital	Chapin Hall
12/10	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC Tuesday	Chapin Hall, stage
12/10	2:30pm	Flute Guitar Studio Recital with students of Floyd Hebert	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/10	4:00pm	Clarinet Choir with students of Susan Martula	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/10	7:00pm	Jazz Guitar Studio Recital with students of Robert Phelps	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
12/10	8:00pm	Chamber Music Studio Recital with students of Ronald Feldman	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall